LED
Panel
LED 9 inch Architectural Panel Light
19 Watt 1200 Lumens 3000K
EarthTronics 380 W. Western Ave, Suite 301  Muskegon, Michigan 49440
PH 231.332.1188  Toll Free 866.632.7840 Fax  231.726.5029
Electrical
Watt 19
Voltage 120
Frequency 60Hz
Power Factor 0.9
Min. Start
Temperature
-40°C
Max. Operating
Temperature
40°C
Light
Initial Lumens 1200
Lumens per Watt 64
Color Temperature 3000K
Color Rendering
(CRI)
90
Beam Angle 100°
Agency Approvals
Energy Star Yes
FCC Yes
ETL Yes
Product Details
Lens Material Acrylic
Warranty
5 years
(based on 6
hours/ day)
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Product Description
The 9” LED Panel light is constructed using attractive impact
resistant acrylic lens that helps achieve a wide light distribution
pattern. These Panel lights are ideal for use in residential, offices,
schools, healthcare, and many other commercial applications.
Designed for easy installation in retrofit or new construction
projects.
This 19 watt panel light produces 1200 lumens of 3000K high >90
CRI light quality.  Operates on 120VAC 60Hz and is compatible
with standard incandescent dimmer controls providing a 100% to
5% dimming range.  Easily installs on 4” j-boxes. Also can be used
as a retrofit for 4” downlight recessed fixtures with an available
accessory kit.
Order Code: MP021200309WH2
Model Number: MP021200309
UPC: 840791106426
Dia x MOL: 9.06” x 1.65”
Weight:  1.62 lb
Product Features
• Easily installs on 4” j-box
• 1200 lumens, 3000K
• Exceptional color rendering CRI >90
• Smooth edgelit LED technology
• Wet location, perfect for shower applications
• 4'' recessed can accessory kit available
• Wet location rated
• 50,000 hour rated life
Revised 12/14/2017